STANLEY SDR3006-XD 6.5MM Electric Hand Drill 300W
Description
300W powerful motor for higher working efficiency and longer durability
High-performance motor delivering 0-4500 RPM for faster work completion
Ultra compact & ergonomic design bring the best control
Best in class durability compared to tradesman competition
Lock on switch for one hand control and user safety
Belt hook for user’s convenience to carry
Specifications
Model SDR3006-XD
No Load Speed 0 – 4500 rpm
Power Input 300 W
Cord Length 2 m
Chuck Capacity 6.5 mm
Frequency 50 / 60 Hz
Variable Speed Yes
Max Drilling Capacity (Wood) 15 mm
Max Drilling Capacity (Metal) 6.5 mm
Max Drilling Capacity (Steel) 6.5 mm
Lock-on Button Yes
Reverse Yes
Unit Weight 0.95 kg
Unit Dimension (L x W x H) 200 mm x 165 mm x 60 mm
LEEDEN HERCULES SDN BHD (595657-M)
The Integration Specialist For Welding, Gases and Safety
Page 1
Copyright © 2023 Leedenhercules.com | All Rights Reserved